West Sussex County Council

Urgent Action

The following decision has been taken under the urgent action procedure by the Director of Law and Assurance, in consultation with the Chairman of the Central and South Mid Sussex County Local Committee and relevant Select Committee Chairman.

Decision Title & Ref	Community Initiative Funding Urgent Action
No:	(CSMS10(18/19))
Officer responsible for	Tony Kershaw - Director of Law and Assurance
Decision	
Committee	Central and South Mid Sussex County Local Committee
Decision published	
West Sussex Plan	A Council that works for the Community
priority	·
Electoral Divisions	Hurstpierpoint & Bolney
Key Decision	No
Purpose	The Community Initiative Fund is a County Local
	Committee (CLC) administered fund that provides
	assistance to local community projects.
Decision	The Community Initiative Fund is a County Local
	Committee (CLC) administered fund that provides
	assistance to local community projects.
Interest and nature of	FIELD_DECISION_OTHER2
interest declared	
Reason for urgency	The urgency of this matter is due to the fact that the
	decision was deferred at the last meeting pending some
	queries. Those queries have now been resolved but the
	project deadline on the West Suses Crowd is prior to the
	next meeting of the CLC.
Service Contact	Monique Smart, Democratic Services Officer - Tel: 033 022 22540
Democratic Services	Monique Smart Tel: 03302222540
Contact	1.0
Background Papers	See report for details